16
CHEXTER® Check Valve
The CHEXTER® Check Valves are designed to be used economically in a variety of commercial and industrial applications - including
commercial construction, industrial, marine, utilities and process industries.
CHEXTER® Check valves meet the requirements of, and are approved for use by:
	 • General Services Administration
	 • U.S. Navy, the U.S. Coast Guard, U.S. Air Force and NASA
	 • Utility industry requirements for performance-Water, gas and compressed air lines

Information (ie: Material Type, Spft/Hard
Seat, etc.)
How to Order CHEXTER® Check Valve
CHEXTER® Check Valve
Model 1603-A
Class 300
Carbon Steel Body/Buna-N-Seal
Facing: Raised Flange Disc: Ductile Iron
•  Size: 2" - 24" (50 - 600mm)
•  740psi WOG @ 100°F
•  51 bar @ 38°C
Model 1603-AC
Class 300
Carbon Steel Body/Teflon Seal
Facing: Raised Flange Disc: 316SS
•  Size: 2" - 24" (50 - 600mm)
•  740psi WOG @ 100°F
•  51 bar @ 38°C
Model 1603-AF
Class 300
Carbon Steel Body/Metal-to-Metal Seal
Facing: Raised Flange Disc: 316SS
•  Size: 2" - 24" (50 - 600mm)
•  740psi WOG @ 100°F
•  51 bar @ 38°C
Model 1603-C
Class 300
316 SS Body/Teflon Seal
Facing: Raised Flange Disc: 316SS
•  Size: 2" - 12" (50 - 300mm)
•  720psi WOG @ 100°F
•  50 bar @ 38°C
Model 1603-E
Class 300
Aluminum Bronze Body/Teflon Seal
Facing: Raised Flange Disc: Alum-Brz
•  Size: 2" - 12" (50 - 300mm)
•  515psi WOG @ 100°F
•  36 bar @ 38°C
Model 1604-A
Class 400
Carbon Steel Body/Buna-N-Seal
Facing: Raised Flange Disc: Ductile Iron
•  Size: 2" - 24" (50 - 600mm)
•  990psi WOG @ 100°F
•  68 bar @ 38°C
Model 1605-A
Class 300
Carbon Steel Body/Buna-N-Seal
Facing: Raised Flange Disc: Ductile Iron
•  Size: 2" - 24" (50 - 600mm)
•  1480psi WOG @ 100°F
•  102 bar @ 38°C
Model 1605-AC
Class 600
Carbon Steel Body/Teflon Seal
Facing: Raised Flange Disc: 316SS
•  Size: 2" - 24" (50 - 600mm)
•  1480psi WOG @ 100°F
•  102 bar @ 38°C
Model 1605-AF
Class 600
Carbon Steel Body/Metal-to-Metal Seal
Facing: Raised Flange Disc: 316SS
•  Size: 2" - 24" (50 - 600mm)
•  1480psi WOG @ 100°F
•  102 bar @ 38°C
Model 1605-C
Class 600
316 SS Body/Teflon Seal
Facing: Raised Flange Disc: 316SS
•  Size: 2" - 12" (50 - 300mm)